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         School Officials and Departments

Administrative 

Hours of Operation Campus Campus Director Admissions Director Financial Aid Director or Advisor Registrar Student Services Business Office Coordinator

Academics Allied Health and 

Technology Academics Nursing 

Career Services Director or 

Coordinator 

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday Bakersfield

Chad Tongco - 

ctongco@unitekcollege.edu 

(661)743-2457

Natalie Erickson-  

nerickson@unitekcollege.edu 

(661)473-2464

Michael Mathis 

mmathis@unitekcollege.edu 

(661)402-5743

Randie Laity-

rlaity@unitekcollege.edu 

(661)473-2459

Shazia Khan-

skhan@unitekcollege.edu 

(661)473-2462

Randie Laity-

rlaity@unitekcollege.edu 

(661)473-2459

Lou Cabuhat - 

lcabuhat@unitekcollege.edu 

(510) 896-7590

Kimmie Amador - 

kamador@unitekcollege.edu  (661) 

473-2458

Marissa Villegas - 

mvillegas@unitekcollege.edu (661) 

402-5748

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday Concord

Kirk Engel - 

kengel@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2319

Keith Woodman-

kwoodman@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2310

Connie Villaro - 

cvillaro@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2315

Rachel Maher-

rmaher@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2314

Elizabeth Bailey-

ebailey@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2311

Kimberly Sisco-

ksisco@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2317

Kirk Engel-

kengel@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2319

Shade Oluwafunmi-

soluwafunmi@unitekcollege.edu 

(925)246-2320

Kathy Rocha-

krocha@unitekcollege.edu  (925)246-

2313

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday Fremont

Frederick Holland- 

fholland@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)896-7593

Clarence Hardiman-

chardiman@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)743-2787

Judy Bacchus - 

jbacchus@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)279-4408

Yvette Ramirez-

yramirez@unitekcollege.edu 

(408)514-5859

Liceth Ahumada -

lahumada@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)246-3882

Margarita Villamor-

mvillamor@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)896-7597

Elna Murcia-Cordoba -      

emurcia-cordoba@unitekcollege 

.edu (415) 528-2663

Erick Arado-

earado@unitekcollege.edu 

(415)347-8434

Jason Arana-

jarana@unitekcollege.edu   (510)695-

2374

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday Hayward

Katie Ramenzani - 

kramenzani@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)743-2717

Neena Chauhan - 

nchauhan@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)743-2732

Liza Araza - 

laraza@unitek.college.edu  (510)246-

3265

Isabell Rexford - 

irexford@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)246-3256

Alejandra Guerrero-

aguerrero@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)246-3254

Alejandra Guerrero-

aguerrero@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)246-3254

Elna Murcia-Cordoba -      

emurcia-cordoba@unitekcollege 

.edu (415) 528-2663

Shara Crary -

scrary@unitekcollege.edu   (510)246-

3128

Hashim Khader - 

hkhader@unitekcollege.edu (510)246-

3294

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday Online

Anna McNorton - 

amcnorton@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)897-9496

Ashley Sommer- 

asommer@unitekcollege.edu 

(669)900-5668

Victoria Madrigal - 

vmadrigal@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)896-7577

Vanessa Roman - 

vroman@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)897-9501

Leilani Castro - 

lcastro@unitekcollege.edu (510) 

896-7507

MarieJane Guarin-

mguarin@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)896-7532 NA

Hernani Ledesma-

hledesma@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)896-7545

Jason Arrana-

jarrana@unitekcollege.edu   (510)695-

2374

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday Sacramento

Sue Smith - 

ssmith@unitekcollege.edu 

(916)571-9078

Mary Langley-Phillips- mlangley-

phillips@unitekcollege.edu  (916)571-

9077

Michael Ruiz - 

mruiz@unitekcollege.edu  (916)571-

1848

Robin Brewster-

rbrewster@unitekcollege.edu 

(916)949-7178

Janae Pasillas - 

jpasillas@unitekcollege.edu 

(916)571-9081

Kaushik Sharma - 

ksharma@unitekcollege.edu 

(916)260-0877

Nefretiri Taylor-

ntaylor@unitekcollege.edu 

(888)518-6601 ext 3562

Sonja Sheppard  

ssheppard@unitekcollege.edu (916) 

571-9079

Wendy Millard-

wmillard@unitekcollege.edu 

(916)571-9082

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday San Jose

Shalini Kumar - 

skumar@unitekcollege.edu 

(408)514-5862

Juliana Torres Ochoa-

jtorresochoa@unitekcollege.edu 

(408)514-5871

Rimazara Reyes - 

rreyes@unitekcollee.edu   (669)900-

5665

Emma Tescon-

etescon@unitekcollege.edu 

(669)900-5669

Miriam Quiroz-

mquiroz@unitekcollege.edu 

(669)900-5666

Mary Castillo-

mcastillo@unitekcollege.edu 

(510)344-2907

Virginia Dalmacio-

vdalmacio@unitekcollege.edu 

(669)900-5672

Laurie Jones-

ljones@unitekcollege.edu    (408)514-

5858

Frankie Reed-

freed@unitekcollege.edu   (408)514-

5868

8:30am-5:00pm, 

Mon - Friday

South San 

Francisco

Milo Jocson - 

mjocson@unitekcollege.edu 

(415)347-8420

Serra Ky -      sky@unitekcollege.edu  

(415)347-8426

Reinavi Sonza - 

rsonza@unitekcollee.edu   (415)347-

8436

Miriam Jaber - 

mjaber@unitekcollege.edu 

(415)347-8440

Madel Remo-

mremo@unitekcollege.edu 

(415)347-8424

Madel Remo -

mremo@unitekcollege.edu 

(415)347-8424

Elna Murcia-Cordoba -      

emurcia-cordoba@unitekcollege 

.edu (415) 528-2663

Erick Arado-

earado@unitekcollege.edu 

(415)347-8434

Anthony Ancheta-

aancheta@unitekcollege.edu 

(415)528-2664
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